9.30 am

10.05 am

10.45 am

10.55am

11.30 am

12.05 am

12.40 pm

2.00 pm

2.35pm

Inquiry into Australia'srelationship with Malaysia

Commonwealth Offices, Level 8 Charterbridge House
70 Philip Street, Sydney

Public Hearing Program

Tuesday, 21 November 2006

Malaysian Students Council of Australia and University of NSW Malaysian
Students Organisation

Australia Malaysia Business Council (AMBC)

Short Break

Australia Services Round Table

Media Entertainment and Arts Alliance

Telsra

Lunch

Qantas

Close




