## Inquiry into Australia's relationship with Malaysia

## Commonwealth Offices, Level 8 Charterbridge House 70 Philip Street, Sydney

## **Public Hearing Program**

## Tuesday, 21 November 2006

9.30 am	Malaysian Students Council of Australia and University of NSW Malaysian Students Organisation
10.05 am	Australia Malaysia Business Council (AMBC)
10.45 am	Short Break
10.55 am	Australia Services Round Table
11.30 am	Media Entertainment and Arts Alliance
12.05 am	Telstra
12.40 pm	Lunch
2.00 pm	Qantas
2.35 pm	Close